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Eltax Monitor I
HiFi loudspeakers

System  
Long term Max power  
Short term Max power  
Frequency range +/- 4 dB  
Impedance 
Tweeter  
Woofer  
Dimensions (HxWxD)  
Weight  
Finish 

2 way bass refl ex 
60W 
90W   
60-22.000Hz
4-8 Ohm
25 mm soft dome
100mm, shielded 
245 x 155 x 195mm 
3.2Kg Calvados, Light 
Beech, Black and White

• Softdome tweeter
• Downfi ring bass refl ex system
• Binding post terminal
• Well tuned crossover
• Danish Design

MOQ: 1720pcs
20 DC: 1720pcs
Delivery time: 45days 

(Not including freight)


